        International                     +44 20 8442 0880
ProSpex InGround60
60mm (2.36”) overall diameter. Fully
recessed fixed 7° angle InGround uplight for interior
and exterior installation. IP66 and IP67 rated fixtures.
Family of matching products also available. Required
depth
Issued: 07/24 Page 01Copyright © 2015 Lucent Lighting Ltd.

Please notify Lucent Lighting Ltd of any inaccuracies immediately. E&OE
Technical Details
Accessories Order Code:
Accessories
IG60-IN-SD Glare Shield
IG60-IN-EL Elliptical Beam Effect
IG60-IN-SQ Square Beam Effect
IG60-IN-SL Narrow Slot Effect
TH381  IP68 Connector
IG60-IN-SD
TH381
All Lucent InGround products are supplied as standard with pre-wired 1.5m lead